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{r . East Bentleigh - Fee Schedule Overview (AR
CLASS FEES
Rates apply to standard classes,i.e. Taekwondo, Kickboxing, Cardio-Bag Circuit, Yoga & Sticks.
CLUB VENUES NIGHTLY RATE CHILDREN ADULT
EAST BENTLEIGH Days Available Comments Monthly* Casual Monthly* Casual
710 Centre Rd., Monday } Classes every day to meet Single / class $13 $15 $16 $18
East Bentleigh Tuesday } the wants and needs of all Double /class $23 $30 $26 $36
Wednesday }  students Family /class $28 $15pp** $35 $18pp**
Thursday } Please refer to separate * Monthly indicates equivalent nightly rate for 1 class per week; Age 15 is defined as Adult.
Saturday }  time table ** pp = per person basis 3 students min. Family rate based on ratio of children / adults
Friday & Sunday } Private Classes & Groups BRONZE RATE* SILVER RATE*
DINGLEY VILLAGE Ph 0433 880 281 (1 class per week) MONTHLY RATES (2 classes per week)
St Mark’s School, Thursday 6.30 pm — 7.30 pm TaeKwon Do
Dimar Court 7.30 pm — 8.30 pm TaeKwon Do Monthly CHILDREN ADULT CHILDREN ADULT
Single $55 $65 $95 $120
MORDIALLOC Ph 0414 227 322 Double $99 $110 $140 $165
Mordialloc Scout Hall, Monday & Thursday 4.00 pm — 9.00 pm TaeKwon Do, Family $120 $150 $180 $195
,.J Nepean Highway, Mordialloc Kickboxing, Filipino Sticks *(membership fee for insurance & equipment replacement included in monthly rates)
Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday & Saturday Various times — TaeKwon Do GOLD RATE? (Unlimited classes per week) OTHER RATES
Fees apply for both Children & Adults.
LOTUS MARTIAL ARTS - WEST FOOTSCRAY Ph 0417 306 823 Monthly CHILDREN ADULT Class Rate
Scotts Presbyterian Church Monday — } 6.45 pm -7.30 pm TaeKwon Do Single $135 $145 Semi Private $25 pp*
141 Essex St, West Footscray Wednesday } 7.30 pm - 8.30 pm TaeKwon Do Double $165 $175 Private 375 pp**
Family $195 $199 Private-outside| $100+ pp***

MEMBERSHIP DETAILS

Casual fees are applicable only for the first or current calendar month only and then

will change over to monthly rate paid at the start of each month. There is a yearly

membership fee of $45 for individuals and $60 for doubles/ families, which covers

* Semi private classes — Small group for Self Defence-Defensive Tactics, Taekwonjitsu; etc.

** Private classes - Individual or small group-Advanced Defensive Tactics, Taekwonyjitsu; etc.
*** Private outside - Non member rates starting at $100per person, depending on rank-level, etc
***% Seminars: $50pp/ hour — 5 person minimum, dependent on topic.

GRADING FEES (At advancement of change of belt)

[ Grading’s are usually held every three to four months |

indemnity insurance & equipment replacement. This fee is included in the monthly White Belt 0-2% mnce Brown to Red Belt 2-1* $70
class fees shown. White to Yellow Belt 2-1* $45 Red to ChoDan Bo (1) | 2-1* $85

Yellow to Green Belt 2-1% $55 ChoDan Bo (2-White) | 1-2* $90
Uniform (Gi’s) Pricing — full Gi’s include Flying Dragon badge Green to Blue Belt 2-1% $60 ChoDan Bo (3-Red) 2-3* $95
White - full | $65 Tops $35 Pants $30 Blue to Brown Belt 2-1* $65 ChoDan Bo to Black 3-1* $100
Black - full | $75 Black/ White | $75 Blue-Heavy | $90 Junior & Senior Black — Pum & Dan rankings up to 4th Degree 1-4 $120
Notes: * Each belt level has 2 levels for students to pass, grading fees are payable on

- Pants and tops are available individually and are dependent on stock levels of sizes

- Shin and instep protectors, hand mitts & gloves are also available & recommended

advancement to next belt-colour level change; prices indicated include new belt.
** Black belt member — $200 pp:gold rate +Seminars+2 semi private or 1 private class per month

FLYING DRAGON

710 Centre Road, East Bentleigh, 3165
Full Time Training Location (Melways 77J1)
Fee Schedule and Timetable - Valid from 1st July, 2015

Founder: Geoff Hutchinson
Master Instructor: Paul Mracek
T: 9532 5476 or M:0418 885 122
Answering Machine or Day Time (Paul)
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